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SR 2026.200 - Compact swing frames for AE

For mounting slide-in electronic equipment, 482.6 mm (19"), across the entire height, 6 - 14 U.

Features

Model No.

Design
Product description

Material
Colour
Supply includes

To fit

Units

To fit enclosure type
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SR 2026.200

Torsionally stiff frame, welded from rectangular tube and triple-
folded support section.

For mounting slide-in electronic equipment, 482.6 mm (19"), across
the entire height.

Sheet steel
RAL 7035
Double-bit lock insert and assembly parts.

Enclosure type: AE
Width: = 600 mm
Height: = 380 mm

6U

AE

1 pc(s).

4.06

4.063

94039910
4028177013940
EC002620
EC002620

27189261



