Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





State: 2025.12.19 (Source: rutal.com/lt-en)

RITTAL

SR 2026.200 - Compact swing frames for AE

For mounting slide-in electronic equipment, 482.6 mm (19"), across the entire height, 6 - 14 U.

Features

Model No.	SR 2026.200
Design	Torsionally stiff frame, welded from rectangular tube and triple-folded support section.
Product description	For mounting slide-in electronic equipment, 482.6 mm (19"), across the entire height.
Material	Sheet steel
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Double-bit lock insert and assembly parts.
To fit	Enclosure type: AE Width: = 600 mm Height: = 380 mm
Units	6 U
To fit enclosure type	AE
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	4.06
Gross weight	4.063
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177013940
ETIM 9	EC002620
ETIM 8	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261

© Rittal 2025